
        September 2025: Safety Patrol Schedule 
AM times 8:05am-8:25am   PM times 3:05pm-3:25pm 

Week Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

35 

 1 
Labour Day  
No School 
 

                           2 3 
 
 

4 
 

5 
 
 

6 
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7 
 

                          8 
 

 

                         9 
 
 

 

                      10 
 

                         11 
 
 
 
 
 

                       12 
 
 

          13 
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                14                   15 
Andre/Jude 
Kaela/Joanna 
 
 
Miles/Taliah 
Owen C/Alexander 
 

                16 
Emma S/Olivia S 
Carter/Kaysen 
 
 
Lennin /Kelsey 
Jacob S/Owen Collis 
 

                17 
James/Andre/ 
Max F. 
 
 
Kylie/Louise 
Adelaide/Layla 
Julia/Quinn 
 

                18 
James/Kaysen/ 
Max F. 
 
 
Cayden/Maddox 
Leena/Vada 
Genevieve/Ava M 
 

                19 
 

Staff Day 
No School 

20 

38 

21                 22 
Andre/Jude 
David/Sebastian 
 
 
David/Sebastian 
Sunnery/Brody 

                23 
Emma S/Olivia S 
Carter/Kaysen 
 
 
Aria V/Katherina 
Grace/Everly  
Harlow/Sophia 

               24 
James/Andre 
 
 
 
Harrell/Finley H 
Chase/Simba 
 
 
 

                25 
James/Kaysen 
 
 
 
Sasha/Brooklyn 
Kendra/Xyla 
Renee/Harper 

                26 
Jacob K/Marco 
Owen C/Gio 
 
 
Gianna/Petra 
Aria O-G/Ilsa 
Tye/Tierney 
Zander/Nik 
 

27 
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28                29 
Andrew/Linkyn 
Maeve/Brooklyn 
 
Miles/Brody G 
Cayden/Maddox 

              30 
Truth and 

Reconciliation Day 
No School 
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